WHITE WINE'S

SUVLA

Sauvignon Blanc & Semillon

7 BILGELER KHILON

Sauvignon Blanc

/ BILGELER ANAXAGOROS
Chardonnay

CHATEAU DE SEGUIN BORDEAUX BLANC
Sauvignon Blanc FRANCE

SIGNORE GIUSEPPE
Pinot Grigio ITALY

ISABEY

Sauvignon Blanc

SUVLA Organic

Sauvignon Blanc

SUVLA Organic
Chardonnay

KIA ORA
Sauvignon Blanc NEW ZEALAND

GAVI DE GAVI MILLE 951
Cortese ITALY

MUD HOUSE
Sauvignon Blanc NEW ZEALAND

SARAFIN

Sauvignon Blanc

SARAFIN
Chardonnay

COTES'D AVANOS

Sauvignon Blanc

COTES ‘D AVANOS

Narince

CHABLIS “Louis Jadot”
Chardonnay FRANCE

CHASSAGNE MONTRACHET
“Louis Jadot” Chardonnay FRANCE

RED WINE'S

SUVLA

cabarnet sauvignon merlot

7 BILGELER HIPPOKRATES

cabarnet franc | cabarnet sauvignon | merlot | petit verdot malbec

SARAFIN

merlot

CHATEAU KALPAK

merlot | cabarnet sauvignon | cabarnet franc | petit verdot

SUVLA RESERVE Organic

cabarnet sauvignon

%480“ | 1800TL

2300T1L

2300TL

2400T1L

2600TL

2600T7L

2700T7L

2700T7L

2900T1L

3100T1L

3200T1L

3600T1L

3600TL

3900TL

3900TL

7600TL

17,0007L

%480“ | 1800TL

2300TL

3600TL

3800TL

3900TL



ROSE WINE'S

SUVLA BLUSH

karasakiz

LAMBERTI BLUSH
pinot grigio ITALY

7 BILGELER LASOS

kalecik karasi | shiraz

DESIR DE ROSE CAP d’AGDE

cinsault | grenache | merlot | carignon FRANCE

“FLEURS DE PRAIRIE”
Cotes de Provence
granache | cinsoult | syrah FRANCE

COTES ‘D AVANOS

chateau serie

CALAFURIA TORMARESCA

negroamaro ITALY

CHATEAU MIRAVAL
Cotes de Provence AOC
FRANCE

PROSECCO &
SPARKLING WINE'S

COLLEZIONE FALCERI
PROSECCO FRIZZANTE DOC

RUFFINO PROSECCO BruUT
RUFFINO PROSECCO ROsSE
MARTINI PROSECCO

MARTINI ROSE

CHAMPAGNE'S

MOET & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL
MOET & CHANDON ROSE IMPERIAL
MOET & CHANDON ICE IMPERIAL
DOM PERIGNON

%480TL | 1800TL
19007L

2300T7L

2800T7L

3300T7L

3900TL

2000T1L | 3900TL
/5cl | 150cl

3900T1L | 7800T7L
75c¢l | 150cl

%520“ | 1900T1L

3300TL
3400TL
3900TL

3900TL

8200TL
8600TL
8600TL
38,000TL



